Charleville Sunday 1 October, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GLOBAL TURF Maiden Plate
1000 metres

01  All Hell(Wayne Baker)

$12000
Emily Pomfrett

02  Forever Invincible(Shane Mr Robert
Iverson) Faehr

03  Julimar(John Patterson) Tim Brummell
04 Ready Made(Carmel Baker) Luke Miller
05 Seeburg(Monique Gavin) Paul Randall
06 The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

07  Chilling Me Softly(Ben Waldron) Dylan Bennett
08 Duchess Tilly(Shane Iverson) Ms Amy
Graham

09 Montagliari(Leonard Mawn) Ms Sarah
Robbins

01:00PM

AN N OO

[ee]

2 RACING AGAIN QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01  Murphy's River(Wayne Baker)
02 Ikigai Star(Alistair Webb)

Emily Pomfrett
Ms Savannah

McCann

03  ALLELUIA(Clinton Austin) John Rudd

04 Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron) Ms Amy

Graham

05 Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill) Ms Sarah

Robbins

06 Mr Demolition(Carmel Baker) Aaron

Sweeney

07 Rosettes(Clinton Austin) Dylan Bennett

08 Sodbuster(Cheryl Rogers) Mr Brendon

Newport

09 The Sabbath(Monique Gavin) Paul Randall

3 SUFFCON OPEN Handicap

1000 metres $12000

01  Nick the Skip(Shane Iverson) Ms Amy

Graham

02 Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn) Mr Brendon

Newport

03  Parko(Wayne Baker) Ms Sarah

Robbins

01:35PM

3
5

02:10PM

4

5

3

59.5
59.5

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.5

57.5
57.5

57.5

61.0
60.5

59.0
59.0

58.0

58.0

57.5
57.0

56.0

63.0

62.0

59.5

04 Daltoro(John Patterson) Tim Brummell
05 No Debt(Garry Bignell) Aaron
Sweeney

06 Tourmaster(William Pugsley) Emily Pomfrett

1
6

2

VIV JONES / VICTOR TIGHE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres $10000
01  Bionic(Shane Iverson) Ms Amy
Graham
02  Without Shame(Garry Bignell) Aaron
Sweeney
03 Lenroy(James Hatch) Ms Savannah
McCann
04 Kazza's Jet(Leslie Baker) Emily Pomfrett
05 Ananagram (NZ)(Tim Higgins) John Rudd
06 Famus Fella(Craig Smith) Dylan Bennett
07 Karara Lad(Shane Iverson) Ms Sarah
Robbins
08 Rupeltier(James Hatch) Mr Brendon
Newport
09 Lord Lobster(Carmel Baker) Ms Anna Bakos
10 Misery Miss(Mark Patterson) Tim Brummell
11  Ruby Diamond(Shane Iverson) Mr Robert
Faehr
12 Bold Admiral(Colin Storch) Paul Randall

5 JONES SMASH REPAIRS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1625 metres $10000
01 Declassify(Shane Iverson) Ms Amy
Graham
02 Derbari(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers
03 Lasco(William Pugsley) Dylan Bennett
04 Phylave(John Patterson) Tim Brummell
05  Azoustic(William Pugsley) Mr Robert
Faehr
06 D'oro Heart(Raymond Frazer) Ms Anna Bakos
07 Inhistime(Colin Storch) Paul Randall

WESTERN RURAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1400 metres $10000

02:45PM

11

10

12

03:20PM

4

[y

03:55PM

57.0
56.0

56.0

63.0

62.5

62.0

61.5
59.0
59.0
59.0

58.0

57.5
57.5
57.0

56.0

63.0

62.0

59.0
58.5
57.5

56.5
56.0

01
02

03

04

05

06

07
08

Salazar(Craig Smith)

Sacred Stream (NZ)(Shane
Iverson)

Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

Here Comes Lenni (NZ)(Leslie
Baker)

Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell)
Ballycastle(James Hatch)

Forged In Stone(John Patterson)
Bauhinia Beans(Carmel Baker)

Dylan Bennett

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Emily Pomfrett

Aaron
Sweeney

Mr Brendon
Newport

Tim Brummell
John Rudd

63.5
6 62.5

3 60.5

8 60.5

9 575

2 56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




