Charleville Sunday 1 October, 2023



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

Tim Brummell

Aaron

1 57.0

6 56.0

1 GLOBAL TURF Maiden Plate 04 Daltoro(John Patterson) 1000 metres \$12000 01:00PM 05 No Debt(Garry Bignell)						
01	All Hell(Wayne Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	1		05	No Debt(Garry Bignell)
02	Forever Invincible(Shane	Mr Robert	4	59.5	06	Tourmaster(William Pugs
	Iverson)	Faehr	-		4 VIV	JONES / VICTOR TIGH
03	Julimar(John Patterson)	Tim Brummell	9	59.5		0 metres
04	Ready Made(Carmel Baker)	Luke Miller	7	59.5	01	Bionic(Shane Iverson)
05	Seeburg(Monique Gavin)	Paul Randall	2	59.5		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
06	The Uprising(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	6	59.5	02	Without Shame(Garry Big
07	Chilling Me Softly(Ben Waldron)	Dylan Bennett	8	57.5	03	Lenroy(James Hatch)
08	Duchess Tilly(Shane Iverson)	Ms Amy	3	57.5		
		Graham	_		04	Kazza's Jet(Leslie Baker)
09	Montagliari(Leonard Mawn)	Ms Sarah	5	57.5	05	Ananagram (NZ)(Tim Hig
		Robbins			06	Famus Fella(Craig Smith)
2 RAC	CING AGAIN QTIS RATINGS BAI	ND 0 - 50 Handic	ар		07	Karara Lad(Shane Iverso
100	0 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	01	:35PM		
01	Murphy's River(Wayne Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	3	61.0	08	Rupeltier(James Hatch)
02	Ikigai Star(Alistair Webb)	Ms Savannah	5	60.5		
		McCann			09	Lord Lobster(Carmel Bak
03	ALLELUIA(Clinton Austin)	John Rudd	4	59.0	10	Misery Miss(Mark Patters
04	Raspberry Bullets(Ben Waldron)	Ms Amy Graham	2	59.0	11	Ruby Diamond(Shane Ive
05	Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill)	Ms Sarah Robbins	7	58.0	12	Bold Admiral(Colin Storch
06	Mr Demolition(Carmel Baker)	Aaron	1	58.0		IES SMASH REPAIRS BE
		Sweeney			162	25 metres
07	Rosettes(Clinton Austin)	Dylan Bennett	6	57.5	01	Declassify(Shane Iverson
08	Sodbuster(Cheryl Rogers)	Mr Brendon Newport	9	57.0	02	Derbari(Cheryl Rogers)
09	The Sabbath(Monique Gavin)	Paul Randall	8	56.0		
					03	Lasco(William Pugsley)
	FCON OPEN Handicap		0.2	1004	04	Phylave(John Patterson)
	0 metres \$12000			:10PM	05	Azoustic(William Pugsley
01	Nick the Skip(Shane Iverson)	Ms Amy Graham	4	63.0	06	D'oro Heart(Raymond Fra
02	Dynamic Verse(Leonard Mawn)	Mr Brendon Newport	5	62.0	07	Inhistime(Colin Storch)
03	Parko(Wayne Baker)	Ms Sarah	3	59.5		STERN RURAL BENCHM

Robbins

	1400 metres \$10000				03:55PM		
	6		STERN RURAL BENCHMARK	•			
		07	Inhistime(Colin Storch)	Paul Randall	1	56.0	
		06	D'oro Heart(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Anna Bakos	6	56.5	
				Faehr			
1		05	Azoustic(William Pugsley)	Mr Robert	5	57.5	
		04	Phylave(John Patterson)	Tim Brummell	2		
		03	Lasco(William Pugsley)	Rogers Dylan Bennett	3	59.0	
		02	Derbari(Cheryl Rogers)	Graham Ms Cheryl	7	62.0	
		01	Declassify(Shane Iverson)	Ms Amy	4	63.0	
1625 metres \$10000 03:							
	5 JONES SMASH REPAIRS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap						
		12	Bold Admiral(Colin Storch)	Paul Randall	12	56.0	
		11	Ruby Diamond(Shane Iverson)	Mr Robert Faehr	2	57.0	
		10	Misery Miss(Mark Patterson)	Tim Brummell	9	57.5	
		09	Lord Lobster(Carmel Baker)	Ms Anna Bakos	7	57.5	
		08	Rupeltier(James Hatch)	Mr Brendon Newport	3	58.0	
1		07	Karara Lad(Shane Iverson)	Ms Sarah Robbins	10	59.0	
		06	Famus Fella(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	6	59.0	
		05	Ananagram (NZ)(Tim Higgins)	John Rudd	5	59.0	
		04	Kazza's Jet(Leslie Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	8	61.5	
		03	Lenroy(James Hatch)	Ms Savannah McCann	1	62.0	
		02	Without Shame(Garry Bignell)	Aaron Sweeney	4	62.5	
		01	Bionic(Shane Iverson)	Ms Amy Graham	11	63.0	
4 VIV JONES / VICTOR TIGHE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 1200 metres \$10000 02							
						50.0	
		06	Tourmaster(William Pugsley)	Sweeney Emily Pomfrett	2	56.0	
		05	No Debi(Garry Digrien)	Adion	0	50.0	

01	Salazar(Craig Smith)	Dylan Bennett	1	63.5
02	Sacred Stream (NZ)(Shane Iverson)	Ms Amy Graham	6	62.5
03	Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms Cheryl Rogers	7	61.0
04	Here Comes Lenni (NZ)(Leslie Baker)	Emily Pomfrett	3	60.5
05	Warrah Flash(Garry Bignell)	Aaron Sweeney	8	60.5
06	Ballycastle(James Hatch)	Mr Brendon Newport	9	57.5
07	Forged In Stone(John Patterson)	Tim Brummell	2	56.0
08	Bauhinia Beans(Carmel Baker)	John Rudd	4	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.